
 
 

Child and Youth 

Mental Health Service 

 

2018 Community Seminars at Eastern Health 

DATE TEAM TOPIC TIME 

Friday, February 23 

STEVE WEST 
PETER FAIRBANKS 
CARL ADDICOAT 
DUAL DIAGNOSIS 

METH AMPHETAMINE AND 
SYNTHETIC CANNABIS 

9.30-12.30 

Thursday, March 22 
BELINDA GOLDSWORTHY 
HELEN MILDRED 
DEAKIN 

BEHAVIOURAL DISORDERS 9.30-12.30 

Thursday, April 19 
PAUL ROBERSTON 
CYMHS 

ELMH – EARLY LIFE MENTAL 
HEALTH 

9.30-12.30 

Tuesday May 29 
EMMY SINGER 
TESS MUMME 
ACCESS  

MANAGING RISK IN 
YOUNG PEOPLE WITH 
MENTAL HEALTH 
DIFFICULTIES 

9.30-12.30 

Thursday, June 21 
MAUREEN P O’BRIEN  
CHILD TEAM AND 
AVENUES EDUCATION 

SCHOOL REFUSAL 9.30-12.30 

Thursday, July 26 
HANNA SCHOTTEN 
BPD COMMITTEE 

RELATIONAL 
DISTURBANCE 

9.30-12.30 

Thursday, August 23 
KATE DUNALLAN 
CHANDLER COMMUNITY 
TEAM 

SELF HARM 9.30-12.30 

Thursday, September 13 EPT 
WAYS TO SUPPORT 
PARENTS 

9.30-12.30 

Thursday, October 25 
SUZANNE LIM 
SENIOR CLINICIAN 
SPEECH PATHOLOGIST 

COMMUNICATION ISSUES 9.30-12.30 

Thursday, November 22 
IRENE LANDOURIS 
CYMHS 

YOUTH JUSTICE 9.30-12.30 

Cost: $80 per seminar 
(Includes: coffee/tea on arrival and a delicious mid morning bite and drink) 

 

Youth Mental Health First Aid 
DATE TEAM TOPIC TIME 

Thursday 19 & Friday 20 
April 2018 

Melody Sutton Youth Mental Health First Aid 
9.00 – 5.30 
9.00 – 5.30 

Monday 6 & Tuesday 7 
August 2018 

Melody Sutton Youth Mental Health First Aid 9.00 – 5.30 
9.00 – 5.30 

TBA Melody Sutton Youth Mental Health First Aid 
9.00 – 5.30 
9.00 – 5.30 

 
Cost: $180 for the two day course 
(Includes: morning tea and lunch) 
(Costs as shown unless otherwise advised) 


